 PoE Managed Ethernet Router Switches
Datasheet Version 1.5
www.lantechcom.tw | info@lantechcom.tw
RP-001-26 A0
1
T(P)GS-3208GF
8 GE + 2 GF L2+ (w/8 PoE at/af) NAT Router switch w/ Enhanced
G.8032 Ring

*Future Release
**Optional
ORDERING INFORMATION
All model packages include M12 caps. For optional Giga LX multi-mode 2 KM fiber, replace -SM with -MM
 TPGS-3208GF-8-SM-54-24VI …...……..….…….…....... P/N: 8351-1413
8 10/100/1000T + 2 Giga LX single-mode 10KM LC L2+ (w/8 PoE at/af) NAT IP54 router Switch; -20 to 60C;
12-56VDC input w/PoE & Ethernet galvanic isolation
 TGS-3208GF-SM-54-24VI …...……..….…….…............. P/N: 8351-1414
8 10/100/1000T + 2 Giga LX single-mode 10KM LC L2+ NAT IP54 router Switch; -20 to 60C; 12-56VDC input
w/Ethernet galvanic isolation
 TPGS-3208GF-8-SM-54-24VI-E ………..….…….…....... P/N: 8351-1415
8 10/100/1000T + 2 Giga LX single-mode 10KM LC L2+ (w/8 PoE at/af) NAT IP54 router Switch; -40 to 75C;
12-56VDC input w/PoE & Ethernet galvanic isolation
 TGS-3208GF-SM-54-24VI-E ………..….…….…............. P/N: 8351-1416
8 10/100/1000T + 2 Giga LX single-mode 10KM LC L2+ NAT IP54 router Switch; -40 to 75C; 12-56VDC input
w/Ethernet galvanic isolation
 TPGS-3208GF-8-SM-54-48VI …...……..….…….…........ P/N: 8351-1417
 PoE Managed Ethernet Router Switches
Datasheet Version 1.5
www.lantechcom.tw | info@lantechcom.tw
RP-001-26 A0
5
8 10/100/1000T + 2 Giga LX single-mode 10KM LC L2+ (w/8 PoE at/af) NAT IP54 router Switch; -20 to 60C;
44-56VDC input w/ PoE & Ethernet galvanic isolation
 TGS-3208GF-SM-54-48VI …...……..….…….….............. P/N: 8351-1418
8 10/100/1000T + 2 Giga LX single-mode 10KM LC L2+ NAT IP54 router Switch; -20 to 60C; 44-56VDC input
w/Ethernet galvanic isolation
 TPGS-3208GF-8-SM-54-48VI-E …...……..….…….…... P/N: 8351-1419
8 10/100/1000T + 2 Giga LX single-mode 10KM LC L2+ (w/8 PoE at/af) NAT IP54 router Switch; -40 to 75C;
44-56VDC input w/ PoE & Ethernet galvanic isolation
 TGS-3208GF-SM-54-48VI-E …...……..….…….…......... P/N: 8351-14191
8 10/100/1000T + 2 Giga LX single-mode 10KM LC L2+ NAT IP54 router Switch; -40 to 75C; 44-56VDC input
w/Ethernet galvanic isolation
 TPGS-3208GF-8-SM-67-24VI …...……..….…….…....... P/N: 8351-14131
8 10/100/1000T + 2 Giga LX single-mode 10KM LC L2+ (w/8 PoE at/af) NAT IP67 router Switch; -20 to 60C;
12-56VDC input w/PoE & Ethernet galvanic isolation
 TGS-3208GF-SM-67-24VI …...……..….…….…............. P/N: 8351-14141
8 10/100/1000T + 2 Giga LX single-mode 10KM LC L2+ NAT IP67 router Switch; -20 to 60C; 12-56VDC input
w/Ethernet galvanic isolation
 TPGS-3208GF-8-SM-67-24VI-E ………..….…….…....... P/N: 8351-14151
8 10/100/1000T + 2 Giga LX single-mode 10KM LC L2+ (w/8 PoE at/af) NAT IP67 router Switch; -40 to 75C;
12-56VDC input w/PoE & Ethernet galvanic isolation
 TGS-3208GF-SM-67-24VI-E ………..….…….…............. P/N: 8351-14161
8 10/100/1000T + 2 Giga LX single-mode 10KM LC L2+ NAT IP67 router Switch; -40 to 75C; 12-56VDC input
w/Ethernet galvanic isolation
 TPGS-3208GF-8-SM-67-48VI …...……..….…….…........ P/N: 8351-14171
8 10/100/1000T + 2 Giga LX single-mode 10KM LC L2+ (w/8 PoE at/af) NAT IP67 router Switch; -20 to 60C;
44-56VDC input w/ PoE & Ethernet galvanic isolation